HUMAN RIGHTS QUARTERLY

VOLUME 39, NUMBER 3

Contents

Articles

Paul Hunt

Isabel Marcus

Christof Heyns
Willem Gravett

Ahmed Khanani

Lorenza B. Fontana
Jean Grugel

Abby Kendrick

Paloma Soria Montanez
Viviana Waisman
Keina Yoshida

Catherine Renshaw

489

539

574

606

631

657

680

707

UN Human
Rights System in the

Configuring the
"Era of
implementation”": Mainland

and Archipelago

Compensatory Women's Rights

Legal Education in Eastern
Europe: The Women's Human

Rights Training Institute

"To Save Succeeding Genera-
tions from the Scourge of War";
Jan Smuts and the Ideological
Foundations of the United Na-
tions

Decenteringthe Human: Moroc-
can lIslamism and Rights

Deviant and Over-Compliance:
The Domestic Politics of Child
Labor in Bolivia and Argentina

Measuring Compliance: Social
Rights and the Maximum Avail-
able Resources Dilemma

The Prosecution of Sexual and
Gender Crimes in the National
Courts of Argentina

Global or Regional? Realizing
Women's Rights in Southeast

Asia



Book Reviews

Charles J. Hanley

Roland Burke

David Forsythe

Rhoda E Howard-Hassmann

Adam Rosenblatt

James Dawes

Nancy Flowers

Kimberly Theidon

Eleni Coundouriotis

Contributors

746

750

752

755

758

763

765

769

774

778

CONTENTS

Korea's Grievous War, by Su-
kyoung Hwang

Idealism Beyond Borders: The
French Revolutionary Left and
the Rise of Humanitarianism,
1954-1988, by Eleanor Davey

The Oxford Flandbook of Inter-
national Organizations Oacob
Katz Cogan, lan Hurd, & lan
Johnstone eds.)

Rightlessness in an Age of
Rights: Flannah Arendt and
the Contemporary Struggles of
Migrants, by Ayten Giindogdu

Missing Persons: Multidisci-
plinary Perspectives on the
Disappeared (Derek Congram
ed.)

Six Authors in Search ofJustice:
Engaging with Political Transi-
tions, by Michael Newman

Ffuman Rightsand Schooling: An
Ethical Framework for Teaching
for Social Justice, by Audrey
Osier; Restoring Dignity in
Public Schools: Human Rights
Education in Action, by Maria
Hantzopoulos

Feminist and Human Rights
Struggles in Peru: Decolonizing
Transitional Justice, by Pascha
Bueno-Hansen

Vulnerability and Security in
Human Rights Literature and
Visual Culture, by Alexandra
Schultheis Moore



