HUMAN RIGHTS QUARTERLY

VOLUME 39, NUMBER 3

Contents

Articles		***************************************	
	Paul Hunt	489	Configuring the UN Human Rights System in the "Era of Implementation": Mainland and Archipelago
	Isabel Marcus	539	Compensatory Women's Rights Legal Education in Eastern Europe: The Women's Human Rights Training Institute
	Christof Heyns Willem Gravett	574	"To Save Succeeding Generations from the Scourge of War": Jan Smuts and the Ideological Foundations of the United Nations
	Ahmed Khanani	606	Decentering the Human: Moroc- can Islamism and Rights
	Lorenza B. Fontana Jean Grugel	631	Deviant and Over-Compliance: The Domestic Politics of Child Labor in Bolivia and Argentina
	Abby Kendrick	657	Measuring Compliance: Social Rights and the Maximum Avail- able Resources Dilemma
	Paloma Soria Montañez Viviana Waisman Keina Yoshida	680	The Prosecution of Sexual and Gender Crimes in the National Courts of Argentina
	Catherine Renshaw	707	Global or Regional? Realizing Women's Rights in Southeast Asia

iv CONTENTS

Book Reviews		
Charles J. Hanley	746	Korea's Grievous War, by Su- kyoung Hwang
Roland Burke	750	Idealism Beyond Borders: The French Revolutionary Left and the Rise of Humanitarianism, 1954-1988, by Eleanor Davey
David Forsythe	752	The Oxford Handbook of International Organizations (Jacob Katz Cogan, Ian Hurd, & Ian Johnstone eds.)
Rhoda E. Howard-Hassmann	755	Rightlessness in an Age of Rights: Hannah Arendt and the Contemporary Struggles of Migrants, by Ayten Gündoğdu
Adam Rosenblatt	758	Missing Persons: Multidisci- plinary Perspectives on the Disappeared (Derek Congram ed.)
James Dawes	763	Six Authors in Search of Justice: Engaging with Political Transi- tions, by Michael Newman
Nancy Flowers	765	Human Rights and Schooling: An Ethical Framework for Teaching for Social Justice, by Audrey Osler; Restoring Dignity in Public Schools: Human Rights Education in Action, by Maria Hantzopoulos
Kimberly Theidon	769	Feminist and Human Rights Struggles in Peru: Decolonizing Transitional Justice, by Pascha Bueno-Hansen
Eleni Coundouriotis	774	Vulnerability and Security in Human Rights Literature and Visual Culture, by Alexandra Schultheis Moore
Contributors	778	